
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Moultry, Monica

945

KIPP Bus 945 (Pink) - AM

1:45

7:53 AM

6:08 AM 36.22 mi

50

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

6:08 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:24 AM Lasalle St @ Madrid St / LASALLE ST & MADRID ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

6:27 AM LaSalle St @ Taylor Ave / LASALLE ST & TAYLOR AVE, CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

6:31 AM Redbud St @ Pitts Drive / REDBUD ST & PITTS DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

6:39 AM Oakdale Rd @ Shell Gas Station (on righthand side) / 5611 Old Plank Rd, Charlotte, NC 
28216

6:41 AM Oakdale Rd & Rook Rd / Rook Rd & Oakdale Rd, Charlotte, NC 28216

6:45 AM Peachtree Rd @ Ferrell Ave / Peachtree Rd & Ferrell Ave, Charlotte, NC 28216

6:52 AM McCrorey YMCA / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, Charlotte, NC 28216

6:57 AM Food Lion Sunset / 4109 Sunset Rd, Charlotte, NC 28216

7:03 AM Millhaven Ln @ Iredell Dr / 5109 Milhaven Ln, Charlotte, NC 28269

7:05 AM Blessed Harvest, 5522 Statesville Rd / 5522 STATESVILLE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

7:09 AM Old Statesville Rd @ Spring Trace Dr / OLD STATESVILLE RD & SPRING TRACE DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28269

7:17 AM Fincher Blvd @ Cypress Pond / FINCHER BLVD & CYPRESS POND DR, CHARLOTTE 
28269

7:21 AM Dalecrest @ Cedarhurst - 2600 Dalecrest / 2600 DALECREST DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

7:40 AM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:53 AM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1 of 19/19/2022 2:52:53 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Moultry, Monica

945

KIPP Bus 945 (Pink) - PM 
FRIDAYS

1:34

3:19 PM

1:45 PM 27.73 mi

17

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

1:45 PM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:00 PM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:17 PM Lasalle St @ Madrid St / LASALLE ST & MADRID ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

2:20 PM Lasalle St @ Taylor Ave / LASALLE ST & TAYLOR AVE, CHARLOTTE 28216

2:24 PM Redbud St @ Pitts Drive / REDBUD ST & PITTS DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

2:33 PM Oakdale Rd @ Shell Gas Station (on righthand side) / 5611 Old Plank Rd, Charlotte 28216

2:36 PM Oakdale Rd & Rook Rd / OAKDALE RD & ROOK RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

2:40 PM Peachtree Rd @ Ferrell Ave / PEACHTREE RD & FERRELL AVE, CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

2:48 PM McCrorey YMCA / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, Charlotte, NC 28216

2:53 PM Food Lion Sunset / 4109 Sunset Rd, Charlotte, NC 28216

2:59 PM Millhaven Ln @ Iredell Dr / 5109 Milhaven Ln, Charlotte, NC 28269

3:01 PM Blessed Harvest, 5522 Statesville Rd / 5522 STATESVILLE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

3:05 PM Old Statesville Rd @ Spring Trace Dr / OLD STATESVILLE RD & SPRING TRACE DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28269

3:15 PM Fincher Blvd @ Cypress Pond / FINCHER BLVD & CYPRESS POND DR, CHARLOTTE 
28269

3:19 PM Dalecrest @ Cedarhurst - 2600 Dalecrest / 2600 DALECREST DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

1 of 19/19/2022 2:52:53 PM




